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2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

Regional Type:  State

Period: 11/1/2013 - 11/30/2013

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Total Number of Service Requests: 39,294

Total Number of Transactions: 35,232

Public Health 173

Community Services 194

Public Safety 203

Consumer Regulation 150

Legal Assistance 211

Information Services 2,045

Financial Assistance 2,444

Legal Services 1,288

Food 1,648

Holiday Assistance 2,638

Utilities/Heat 4,058

Public Assistance Programs 7,672

Housing/Shelter 3,042

Outpatient Mental Health Care 3,588

Transportation 370

Employment and Training Programs 382

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

230

Law Enforcement Agencies 318

Individual and Family Support Services 546

Substance Abuse Services 760

Personal/Household Goods 951

Health Supportive Services 623

Benefits Screening 628

Aggregate

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Social Insurance Programs 146

Consumer Complaints 145

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Organizational Development and Management 
Services

230

Legal Assistance 211

Law Enforcement Agencies 311

Employment and Training Programs 381

Transportation 368

Community Services 194

Social Insurance Programs 146

Consumer Complaints 145

Consumer Regulation 149

Public Health 173

Public Safety 168

Individual and Family Support Services 546

Outpatient Mental Health Care 3,009

Holiday Assistance 2,638

Financial Assistance 2,444

Public Assistance Programs 7,668

Utilities/Heat 4,057

Housing/Shelter 3,026

Information Services 1,729

Substance Abuse Services 757

Benefits Screening 628

Health Supportive Services 622

Food 1,648

Legal Services 1,283

Personal/Household Goods 951

Connecticut

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Mental Health Facilities 2

Utilities/Heat 1

Consumer Regulation 1

Transportation 2

Specialized Treatment 1

Criminal Correctional System 1

Educational Institutions/Schools 1

Employment and Training Programs 1

Health Supportive Services 1

Information Services 316

Public Safety 35

Substance Abuse Services 3

Outpatient Mental Health Care 579

Legal Services 5

Public Assistance Programs 4

Housing/Shelter 16

Law Enforcement Agencies 7

Out of State

Region Level 2 Service Count


